ME[]IEAL REVIEW BI]ARI]
Virtual Meeting via MS Teams

Business Casual
September 29, 2021

Wednesday, September 29,1-5PM

1-1:10 PM

1:10-1:15PM

1:15-2:45PM

2:45-3PM

3-4:50 PM

4:50-5PM

SPM

Call to Order, Introductions, and Meeting Logistics

Gina Pervall, MD, Chair

Larry Minor, Designated Federal Officer (DFO), FMCSA
Shannon Watson, Deputy DFO, FMCSA

Approval of Minutes from May 19-20, 2021, Meeting

Task 21-3: Recommendations for Medical Examiners and CMV Drivers
When There Is a CPAP Recall

Gina Pervall, MD, Chair

Larry Minor, DFO

Break

Resume Task 21-3 Deliberations, Finalize Report
Gina Pervall, MD, Chair

Closing Remarks
Larry Minor, DFO, FMCSA
Shannon Watson, Deputy DFO, FMCSA

Adjourn





